OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2023 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
LED Small Bentley Kitty Hawk Area
andWall Light

PART #:
NOTES:
Order Information Example: PKH25QF1X81UAMCZKASPBF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options Shield
PKH25Q=LED
Small Bentley Kitty
HawkArea, Wall, and
Flood Light
F=Type V 1X81=81w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
AM=1400K C=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KA=Kitty HawkArm
MA= MountingArm
Adapter
EH=Easy-Hang Wall
Bracket
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of 18ft or less
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
S23=Internal Microwave Sensor with dimming for mounting
heights of 25´ or less*
S43=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of
8' to 19'*
*120-277V Models Only.
BF=Baffle
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects Service
to Fixture for Temporary or Permanent Disabling (Fixture
Always Off). IP65, 480V Maximum.
P18132 Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed Service to Fixture
(Fixture Always on). IP65, Rated Load 7200w Tungsten.
P18140 110-120VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
P18152 277VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
P18156 120-277VAC Universal Twist Lock Photocell
P18157 480VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell. For 480V use only.
ACCHSG1Z Die Cast Accessory Housing for Installing Sensors or Other
Lighting Controls, Bronze Powdercoat Finish
ACCHSG3 Bronze UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Housing for Installing
Sensors, Includes Sensor Bracket and Gasket.
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
KH20RPZ Die-Cast Adaptor for 3˝ to 4˝ Round Poles, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish. Use with KH25AKitty Hawk
MountingArm only.
KH20WMZ Die-Cast Wall Mount Adaptor, Bronze Powdercoat Fin-
ish. Use with KH25A Kitty Hawk MountingArm only.
PTSB1SZ Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal
MountingArm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.